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I0r ETAPRA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022
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AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGDS-5P

10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022

Sorted on Laps'

SBK LIGHT 1000cc
10a Etapa - Prova - SBK LIGHT
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:06:15

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km

27/11/2022 11:08 .

-
_
H N

Pos Start No. Name Equipe Moto Class Sub Class Fpm _aps Diff Gap Best Tm _ In Qualifyir
1 1 186 Felipe Comerlatto Sport Plus Racing BMW S1000RR LIGHT FPM 10 1:42.055 4 1:41.851
2 4 33 Luis Bertoli JC Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R LIGHT FPM 10 4.456 4.456 1:42.631 2 1:43.314
3 7 121 Wesley Lima BMW S1000RR LIGHT 10 5.027 0.571 1:42.410 3 1:44.236
4 3 6 Peterson Pet RXP/TRH RACING BMW S1000RR LIGHT FPM 10 5.282 0.255 1:42.467 2 1:43.196
5 2 42 Victor Villaverde Cerciari Racing BMW S1000RR LIGHT 10 6.214 0.932 1:42.460 2 1:42.276
6 11 13 Luis Ferraz Tecfil Racing Team BMW S1000RR LIGHT 10 14.041 7.827 1:43.838 2 1:44.636
7 9 111 Lucas Bessa AST Racing Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R LIGHT FPM 10 14.292 0.251 1:42.858 10 1:44.606
8 5 999 Rodrigo Simon Colorado Race Team BMW S1000RR LIGHT 10 22.877 8.585 1:44.028 2 1:43.672
9 12 28 Pablo Nunes PCM Suzuki GSXR-1000R MASTER FPM 10 32.300 9.423  1:45.322 7 1:45.213
10 15 64  Sergio "Serginho" Tecfil Racing Team BMW S1000RR LIGHT 10 34.356 2.056 1:45.157 7 1:47.638
11 13 713 Felipe Bittencourt PCM BMW S1000RR LIGHT 10 51.587 17.231  1:47.138 2 1:45.589
12 14 164  Cleverson Oliveira RXP/TRH RACING BMW S1000RR MASTER FPM 10 1:05.074 13.487 1:46.933 2 1:46.247
13 16 74  Sergio Prates JC Racing Team BMW S1000RR MASTER 10 1:18.960 13.886 1:49.019 6 1:48.785
14 18 86  Edson Errera 10 Errera Racing BMW S1000RR MASTER S FPM 10 1:29.845 10.885 1:49.163 8 1:50.333
15 21 72 Emerson Coelho Boi Racing Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R MASTER 10 1:45.706 15.861 1:51.362 3 1:53.750
16 20 2 Elson Tenebra Otero Piso Show Auto Escola Ar  Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R MASTER S 10 1:45.943 0.237 1:51.734 4 1:51.461
Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
6 44  Breno Pinto PRT Yamaha YZF-R1 LIGHT 7 3 Laps 3Llaps 1:42.691 2 1:43.975
10 177  Marcelo Skaf Racer X Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R LIGHT 0
17 10  Junior "Juninho 10" AST Racing Honda CBR 1000RR LIGHT 0 1:49.206
22 179  Leandro Fernandez Luvizotto Race Team Ducati Panigale V4S LIGHT 0 1:55.784
DQ 8 99 Edson Luiz "Mamute” PCM Ducati Panigale V4S MASTER 10 DQ 1:44.486 7 1:44.471
DQ 19 45 Nelson Magico Mégico Racing BMW S1000RR MASTER S FPM 10 DQ 1:50.520 7 1:51.001
Announcements
#45, 99 - Desclassificados
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.456 144,108 1:42.055 152,000 186 - Felipe Comerlatto
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